
Hot Dog 
With mustard, relish, raw onion, tomato, pickle, 
sport peppers and celery salt
• Add Chili and/or Cheese - ¢.75 each

Hot Dog Special
With fries and a medium drink

Double Dog 
With mustard, relish, raw onion, tomato, pickle, sport 
peppers and celery salt

Maxwell Style Polish Sausage
Mustard, grilled onion and sport peppers

$3.69

 

$5.79

$5.89

Italian Beef hot dog

Hot Sandwiches ADD Small Fries and Medium Drink to any 
sandwich for $4.99. No substitutions. 

FRIES NOT INCLUDED with Any Sandwich FRIES NOT INCLUDED 
with Any Hot Dogs Unless Described

Homemade Italian Beef
With hot or sweet peppers
• On garlic bread - .¢50  •  Add Cheese - .¢99

Italian Sausage
With hot or sweet peppers  

Beef/Sausage Combo
With hot or sweet peppers
• On garlic bread - .¢50 • Add Cheese - .¢99

GYRO
With raw onion, tomato and Tzatziki sauce

Philly Steak
With Mozzarella, grilled onions and sweet peppers

Chicken Philly
With Mozzarella, grilled onions and sweet peppers

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
With mayo, lettuce and tomato

Grecian Chicken on Pita
With lettuce, tomato and side of tzatziki sauce

$7.79

$5.89

$9.19

$7.99

$8.29

$8.29

$7.79

$7.99

Breaded Chicken Sandwich
With mayo, lettuce and tomato

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Grilled or breaded with lettuce, tomato, mayo and 
buffalo sauce

Pepper Jack Chicken
With chipotle mayo, Pepper Jack cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, raw onion and grilled jalapeños

California Chicken
With mayo, lettuce, tomato, raw onion and avocado

Cod Fish Sandwich
With lettuce, tomato, tartar sauce and American cheese

$7.79

$7.89

$9.19

$9.19

$5.99

Pepper Jack Chicken

& Polish Sausage

1 hot dog     $7.69
2 hot dogs  $10.79

Hot Dogs



Hamburger 1/3 LB.  
With ketchup, mustard, lettuce, tomato, 
pickles and grilled onion

Cheeseburger 1/3 LB.  
With ketchup, mustard, lettuce, tomato, 
pickles and grilled onion

Gyro Cheeseburger 1/3 LB.  
With Gyro, ketchup, mustard, lettuce, 
tomato, pickles and grilled onion 

Jr. Hamburger   
With ketchup, mustard, raw onion and pickles

Pepper Jack Burger 1/3 LB.   
With Chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato, raw onion 
and grilled jalapeños

Cheddar Burger 1/3 LB.  
With ketchup, mustard, lettuce, tomato, 
pickles and grilled onion

BBQ Bacon Cheddar Burger 1/3 LB.
With lettuce, tomato, grilled onion and BBQ sauce

Jr. cheeseburger   
With ketchup, mustard, raw onion and pickles

$6.39

$6.69

$8.99

$2.79

$7.39

$6.99

$8.19

$2.99

$7.89

$8.19

$10.49

$8.69

$8.39

$9.69

double
1/2 lb.

double
1/2 lb. Add small fries and medium drink 

to any burger for $4.99. 
Jr. Hamburger & Jr. Cheeseburger

not included. No substitutions.

BURGER UPGRADES
Add Jalapeños $1.25 

Add Bacon $1.40
Add Avocado $1.25

Burgers

FRIES NOT INCLUDED 
with Any Burgers

Gyro Cheeseburger Pepper Jack Burger 



BBQ Chicken Dinner  
Half BBQ Chicken, fresh cut 
fries, small side salad 
and garlic bread
$13.29

Gyro Plate  
Gyro meat, tomato, raw onion, 
tzatziki sauce, fresh cut fries, 
small Greek salad and 
pita bread
$12.99

Grecian Chicken  
Half Grecian chicken, 
rice, small Greek salad 
and Pita bread
$13.29

Salads
All salads served with your choice of salad dressing & 
Pita bread (except Small House Salad). Ranch, Spicy Ranch, 
Greek, Light Italian, French or Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Greek Salad   
With Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, Kalamata olives 
and feta cheese • Add chicken or gyro meat - $5.25

Southwest Salad   
With Mixed greens, Cajun chicken, avocado, corn, tortilla strips 
and jack and cheddar cheese and spicy ranch dressing

Pecan Dijon   
With Mixed greens, chicken, bacon, avocado, pecans, 
tomato, jack and cheddar cheese and warm Honey Dijon 
dressing

Buffalo Chicken Salad
Choice of crispy or grilled buffalo chicken with mixed 
greens, jack & cheddar cheese, celery, cucumbers and 
carrots

House Salad   
With Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, raw onion and 
carrots
• Add chicken - $5.25

$7.49

$12.19

$12.79

$11.99

$3.99 $6.39
Small Large

Southwest Salad Buffalo Chicken Salad




